# SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Finance to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 14 by Senator Guillory

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 7, between "Subparagraph" and "shall" insert the following

3 "and for any changes, gains, or losses attributable to the cash balance plan"

## 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 2, line 17, change "<u>Subsection C</u>" to "<u>Subparagraph (c)</u>"

#### 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 2, at the beginning of line 18, change "<u>Section</u>" to "<u>Paragraph</u>"

#### 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

## 9 On page 2, between lines 22 and 23, insert the following:

10

"Section 2. This Act shall take effect and become operative if and when the
Act which originated as House Bill No. 42 of this 2014 Regular Session of the
Legislature is enacted and becomes effective."

- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 15 On page 2, at the beginning of line 23, change "Section 2." to "Section 3."